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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Lease No., 3296

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Paul O, Fiedler & Esther R, Fiedler The Chartiers Oil Company
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPI?ATOR.
First Huntington National Bank Bldg. 1518 Farmmers Bank Bulldlrg
—Huntington, West Virginia — Pittsburgh 22, Pennsylvenia
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
May 1st, 1958

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Butler District
ADDRESS
Paul O, Fiedler & Esther R, Fiedler Wayne - County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS ‘98’ /S p (fU
Well No 1 Z2° SE.
— Huntington, West Vibginia
ARDERSY Paul O, Fiedler Farm

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

QOctober 9, 1945 , madeby Elender Davis and Harvey Davis

, to

—  United Fuel Gas Company , and recorded on the_é__day
of October, 1945

Book 34 , page_23

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or

land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of |
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified |
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly ‘
on request and that all such objections muist set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address__ day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Very truly yours,

THE CHARTIERS OIL COMPANY :
WELL OPERATOR m M UW ‘DM.

1518 Farmers Bank Building

Address } STREET
of 3 '
Well Operator Pittsburgh 22,
CITY OR TowN 08/18/2023
: : 1 A
; ke STATE
*Section 8 . . . . If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

@ MATHEWS PRI::mNcDVLA;IVTCZGRAPHING co. 5 /055 mY"'l 08 8 pERMIT NUMBER
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DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

/

Paul 0, Fiedler & Esther R, Fiedler PIP PETROLEUM CORPORATION
COAL OPIMTORNO’R.:;AL o:jl.lRB&nk Bldg NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
First Huntington Nation .
Huntington :test Virginia 1814 Seventh Street, Parkersburg, W.Va.
: ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
December 7T, .19 65

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Butler District
ADDRESS
Paul O, Fiedler & Esther R, Fiedler Wayne County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS /
1
Huntington, West Virginia Well No
s Paul 0, Fiedler Farm
GENTLEMEN: Elevation_ 658+40°* Acres_ 135

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

October 9, 1945 __, madeby_Blender Davis and Harvey Davis

,to
United Fuel Gas Company , and recorded on the_____zand day
of October, 1945 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book 34 | page_23__.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy -of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

PI ETROL CORPORATION
Bys /Z(;B;{,%

WELL &RATOR

1814 Seventh Street

Address STREET
of P b
2G0T Well Operator arkersburg,

PN emontow 087182023
Peh ' it , West Virginia 26102

/' \, DEG <6 =2\ STATE

*Sect S g i 5 I.f-no ‘such, ol;;ﬁctions be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days f the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shalfﬁrthmth issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections

have been'\made by the coal ope ators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved angd- he weil ‘operator %orized to proceed to drill at said location.

2 RO _
%g AT )J)J\v WAY-1088 __ permir Numser
By e s il DRILL DEEPER

BLANKET BOND
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November 10, 1958

Lease No., 3296

State of West Virginia
Department of Mines

0il and Gas Division
Charleston, West Virginia

Gentlemen:

We are enclosing, herewith, in duplicate, by certified mail, com-
plete record of Well #1 drilled on the Paul O, Fiedler property in Butler
District, Wayne County, West Virginia, under Permit No. Wayne 1088,

Ve have this day forwarded copy of well record to other interested
parties,

Yours very truly,

THE CHARTIERS/ OIL COMPANY

H. M, Brown, Vice President

ey,
& 4 2N
> NG 1958 2

= RECEIVED ©
& WESTVIRGINIA
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LOPER, PRATHER & ASSOCIATES

Petroleum Consultants
1814 SEVENTH STREET
PARKERSBURG, WEST VIRGINIA 26102

PHONE 422-1121

December 7, 1965

Mr. Gurmer Wamock

Deputy Director

0il & Gas Division

West Virginia Department of Mines
Charleston, West Virginia

Re: Paul 0. Fiedler No, 1 (Permit WAY-1088)
Butler District, Wayne County, W. Va.

Dear Gurmer:

Enclosed are three copies of Notice of Proposed Location of
0il and Gas Well, Form 0G-1°, to DRILL DEEPER the above captioned
well., Also enclosed are three copies of the original Well Location
Map. Please be advised that PIP Petroleum Corporation is covered
by a Blanket Bond,

Yours very truly,

PIP PETROLEUM CORPORATION

By :%/DM A 7?;64/

" Raymond G, Loper

/ mf
Enclosures

cc: PIP Petroleum Corp.
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LOPER, PRATHER & ASSOCIATES

Petroleum Consultants
1814 SEVENTH STREET
PARKERSBURG, WEST VIRGINIA 26102

PHONE 422-1121 Decembexr 20’ 1965

Mr. Gurmer Wamock

Deputy Director

0il & Gas Division

West Virginia Department of Mines
Charleston, West Virginia

Re: PIP PETROLEUM CORPORATION

Paul 0. Fiedler No, 1 Well (WAY-1088 D.D.)
Butler District, Wayne County, W. Va.

Dear Gurmer:

Would you be kind eneugh to have the Company Name and Address

for the above captioned corrected as follows:

From: Chartiers 0il Company
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Tos PTP PETROLEUM CORPORATION
1814 Seventh Street
Parkersburg, West Virginia,

Thank you very much,

Yours very truly,

PIP PETROLEUM CORPORATION

oy West Virginia &S
<> Dept. of Mines &S
\E, N/

~ =
4 &
. \’ By ,;H»/-Y e €F33y e (/< =/ 5 ("/})(

V5 7y ;. L
<l Yy $

/mf

Encl. (Location Plat copy)

Raymond G. Loper

08/18/2023
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Formation Color Hgl;iftor Top 7 Bottom 3“6,(;’::’ 3:3:: Remarks
Coffee Shalle 1855 1871
Berea Sand 1871 1879 Gas 1871
Slate 1879 1884
Bottom of Hple 1884
08/18/2023
Date November 10th, , 1998
APPROVED THE CHARTIERS OIL COMPANY , Owner

Vice President

L)



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

' OIL AND GAS DIVISION ¥ Leas‘e Nc;. 3296
Quadrangle ‘M,

Permit No._ WAY-1088 WELL RECORD 0il or Gas Well__Gas
B (KIND)
Company_ The Chartiers Oil Company : : |
Address 1518 Farmmers Bank Bldg., Pgh, 22, Pa, Ca’f‘g‘bgin;nd gf?l‘lji::; L%frteﬁ“ Packers
Farm Paul O, Fiedler N 40D
Location (waters) Wolf Creek Size
Well No 1 Elev. 658440 15 Kind of Packer
District Butler County Wayne 13 20 20 Parmaco Anchor
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. P, O, Fiedler & 10 140 1L Size of__8:5_,[81'_QD_
wife Address_mgm;_ua_s_ 814 1085 1085 x 2" ID :
Mineral rights are owned by. P, O, Fiedler & wife 654 Depth set_1808'
1lst Huntington N,B.Bldgddress. Huntington, W.Va, 53/16
Drilling commenced Aﬁus't 5 Iy 1958 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed. August 30, 1958 2 1885 1885 Perf. bottom_________
Date Shot 9/3/58 F‘rom_lS!Zl _To 1879 Liners Used Perf. top
With 60 gt. Nitro-Glycerin e e
Open Flow 20 /10ths Water inBefore shot 2"  Inch
8 /10ths Merc. inAfter Shot = 2"  Inch
. Dafore Shet 189 B After < WD By w. CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Rock Pressure 470 1bs 2L hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT
Fresh Water Feet. Salt Water. Feet.
Formation Color H;’;dftor Top Bottom o?llw(i::r Depth Remarks
Clay 0 18
Slate 18 50
Sand 50 70 Water 55 L, Bailers per !}
Slate White 70 120 Water 113 Hole full
Light Sand 120 140
Dark Slate 140 155
Sand White y5 175 Water 160 Hole full
Sand Broken| Up 175 205
Slate 205 as
Sand White 315 365
Slate 365 431
Sand 431 L56
Slate L56 600
Sand White 600 652
Slate 652 685
1st Salt Sand 685 793
Slate 793 796
2nd Salt Sand 796 886
Slate 886 888
3rd Salt Sand 888 990
Dark Slate 990 992
Sand 992 1066
Little Lime 1066 1074
Big Lime 107k 1260 . Gas 125,08/18f2023
Injun Sand 1260 1430
Slate-Shellf : 1430 1806 o027
Lime Shell 1806 1818 A A TR
Troy Shale 1818 1841 (%5, 7 it )
Shale | Browm 1841 1855 Ny [t 1958 =

(over)




Formation Color Hasl;iftor Top Bottom ::ﬂw(z::r g:g‘t‘l‘; Remarks

08/118/2023

Date October 27, 1966
approvep_ PIP PETROLEUM CORPORATION ouper

By @/)W/(Z {/ﬁ@

{ 7 .
Raymond G. Lof: 1t'l°)
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i STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No.w f 5/ D, D ; Oil or Gas Well

. ) y CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
7, 2 77 % TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company £\ ¢ 40 // KA UK (o (L),
/ ' /, v 7 i
Address // L /l ,l yNAA £ AL /A A ds;ze
4 / < 'd .
3 . , [— 16 Kind of Packer_______
Far g LA _" LA X2
/ 13
Wals Do 10 Size of
DistricM_CountyM 'Z /"/’CV 8
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
5 3/16.
Drilling completedo_____________Total depth_____
= 2 4 : 3 Perf. top.
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom______
Initial open flow_____ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Used Perf. top.
Perf. bottom_________

Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Merec. in_____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
" NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks: : W /(Q——%ﬁ /Q o0

2 -2-4¢

DATR




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
S

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

O8I SF2E25



i STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary O
Spudder OJ
Cable Tools []

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Storage O

Permit No.‘mzd ?7 D D P Oil or Gas Well
P (KIND)

CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Size
16 Kind of Packer
/ 13
Well No 10 Size of
District, County Wdf@ 8%a
& 6% Depth set

Drilling commenced

53/16
Drilling completed_________ Total depth____ 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2_ Perf. bottom_____

Li d Perf. t
Initial open flow—________ /10ths Water in___Inch mnors Use e

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing_____ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
] NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Presh water feet feet FEET INCHES " FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

7
Drillers’ Names_é) M/MU/'/ //‘//WW

Remarks:

2-29-6¢

DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

08/18/2023



S STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary O

Spudder i

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT e Teols [
Storage O

Permit NO.M 7 ] D, D/ Oil or Gas Well /

/ A 7 ¢ D | 2 CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Y/ y B [ AN TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company /<~ ¢ AL L - -
. /, A Size
Address LAY X A L L i/ /(
: 1 'y g 16 Kind of Packer
/ / / S
Far . [ LA " “ A AKX l
/ 13
Well No 4 10 Size of.
DistricMQﬂ_COunty {Oﬂ/}’ 4ug 8%
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced
—| 53/16 ¥ 1
Drilling completed_______ Total depth_m_ ol ? 7/ 74 g /™ B ub% A
37, ) LC G erf. top______—
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom___
: d Perf.
Initial open flow_____ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners e ers hop
5/%‘&: 7 64 M . Perf. bottomeeoo...
Open flow after Wy /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
: NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[resh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names P Vi A /(.41-«;/1/‘—'7

Co. Tuald

o R s 4

DATE

L CHARLESTON. W. VA

*081 1812023




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

08/18/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
CHARLESTON

November 3, 1966

Mr. Kenneth Butcher, Inspector
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

RFD #1

Barboursville, West Virginia

In Re: Permit__ WAY-1088-DD
Company Fip Felroleum Corporation
Farm Pl O, Tielaler
Well NO. 1
District Butler
County_Wayne

Dear Sir:

Would you please make a final inspection of the above
described well.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

GURMER WAMOCK
Deputy Director

GW/ap

08/18/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

e LS = /OG5 O D

Oil or Gas Well

"/

(KIND)
Lb Lt o (Ca e ny |
Company._/" L YAALN /(C/ZZ & - .
V4 74 s 7
) 9 /Siz
Add!‘ess 4 7 {_/L/ 7/(/ %‘, we/
A 16, Kind of Packer.
Farm ’
13
Well No 1 : 10 Size of
District. /4 A UZ‘%’? County/{ // / d//(f '¢ﬂ}€
654 Pepthraet.. .-
Drilling commenced
53/16
[illi ted
Drilling complete Total depth_.__.___b . Poit. %ig
Date shot. Depth of shot. A Perf. bottom______
i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Linsss Tiee £ R
Perf. bottom-—_________
Open flow after tubing_________ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
RRock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. _feet FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

§

LTl

DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No.

COMPANY. ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LoST
1 4
S E R

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE
LY

S D B SRR



W. F. EIGENBROD

State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Hlines
@i and Gas Bivision
Charlestor 5

Pip Petroleum Corporation
181k Seventh Street
Parkersburg, West Virginia 26102

In Re: Permit WAY-108R-DD
Farm

District__ putier A

County uayne _

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
by the above permit number, has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Deputy Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

sj

08/18/2023

GURMER WAMOCK
OIRECTOR NO‘V@bQI‘ 15’ 1966 DEPUTY DIRECTOR
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Company

Address A TF SECEES—A29 /4,64

Farm

FRUL O. FIEDLER

Tract______ Acres_/:_g_é_'_Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.___z___.____Serlal No.
Elevation (Spirit Level) G358, 40"

Quadrangle 40(//50
County NYWE District 507[5’?

Engineer
Engineer’'s Registration No. L70
File No..98/Z-J.~ __ Drawing No.
of origin

S
P LS /Bl
R

TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

IL. AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO.

) T

4+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown,

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line

al tracing.
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